eXpanding possibilities
www.technical-sys.com  1-86-MEASURE-1
Precision Humidity & Temperature Calibration System
MODEL 2000SPA-X
  SPECIFICATIONS*
 Humidity Range                5-95%RH
Humidity Accuracy @ 23°C, 5-95%RH      ±0.80%RH (NVLAP Adjusted)
Temperature Accuracy @ 23°C      ±0.1°C or better (NVLAP Adjusted)

probes from all manufacturers
Page 2
 Order Guide Effective: June 01, 2012
Part Number
Humidity Generator System
RH Generator conforming to specifications: 2000SPA-X
Model 2000SPA-X RH Generator conforming to specifications. The
Certificate of Conformance is to ISO/IEC 17025 procedures. Report of
Calibration for the secondary transfer standards provided by NVLAP
Accredited Laboratory with NIST traceability.
System includes:
1 each - Desiccant Tube, Molecular Sieve/Indicating Desiccant
1 each - Chamber Door, 5 Port, (select port sizes) [1]
2 each - Water Syringe
1 set -    KayCal Software for automatic Ramp/Soak Operation
1 set -    Certificates of Calibration consisting of:
A. NVLAP Certificate of Calibration for Transfer Standard
adjusted by NVLAP lab to an Uncertainty
B. Kaymont Certificate of Calibration. “As Left” data for
comparison of chamber readings and controller set point
values at 10, 35, 80 and 95%RH @23°C using a transfer
standard calibrated with NVLAP instruments  with an
uncertainty of 0.3%RH traceable to NIST*
*The transfer standard used for the adjustment of the
controller set point readings versus the reference readings
has been calibrated to a higher degree of accuracy than the
standard KPPRHT-A-1 or –A-2 units.
Notes:
[1] Port Sizes available in any combination: 12mm, 15mm
and 18mm. Additional cost for 25mm
Optional items and spares
Clear Door, No Fittings Chamber Door
4 Port Doors with 4 Fittings. Any combination of 12, 15, 18mm Chamber Doors
External Chamber, Clear Door, 250 x 200 x 100mm CHEXT-10084
External Chamber, 12 ports, 12, 15 and 18mm , 250 x 200 x100m CHEXT-10084/12
External Chamber, Clear Door, 300 x 250 x 150mm CHEXT-12106
NVLAP Calibrated Reference, <±0.6%RH, 10, 35, 80, 95%RH KPPRHT-A-1 [2]
NVLAP Calibrated Reference, <±0.6%RH, 10, 35, 80, 95%RH KPPRHT-A-2 [3]
Hard Carrying Case with Wheels HCC2000
Complete Desiccant Replacement Tube DDX2000
Desiccant Replacement Kit, 1jar Molecular Sieve, 1jar Blue DDK2000
[2]  KPPRHT-A-1 is calibrated at 23°C. NVLAP Calibrated with
Report of Calibration. ISO/IEC 17025
[3]  KPPRHT-A-2 is calibrated at 23°C (10, 35, 80 and 95%RH),
at 10°C (10 and 80%RH)  and also at 40°C (10 and 80%RH).
NVLAP Calibrated with Report of Calibration. ISO/IEC 17025